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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum)
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025

Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
22/05/2025 Results Prelim
World Records 3:39.96 MAERTENS, Lukas GER Stockholm (SWE) 12/04/2025
Marenostrum 3:41.71 THORPE, Ian MONACO 11/06/2001
TICB 3:44.81 KIM, Woomin KOR SANT ANDREU 30/05/2024

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. WIFFEN, Daniel 01 Ireland 3:51.24 861
50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:24.85 29.08 250m: 2:23.31 28.98 350m: 3:22.42 29.77

100m: 55.77 28.98 200m: 1:54.33 29.48 300m: 2:52.65 29.34 400m: 3:51.24 28.82

2. DE TULLIO, Marco 00 Italian Swimming Federation 3:51.73 856
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:25.29 29.35 250m: 2:24.00 29.27 350m: 3:23.20 29.68

100m: 55.94 29.21 200m: 1:54.73 29.44 300m: 2:53.52 29.52 400m: 3:51.73 28.53

3. JAOUADI, Ahmed 05 Tunisia 3:52.05 852
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:24.05 28.99 250m: 2:23.19 29.74 350m: 3:23.11 30.11

100m: 55.06 28.34 200m: 1:53.45 29.40 300m: 2:53.00 29.81 400m: 3:52.05 28.94

4. GIEFING, Christian 08 Austria 3:53.38 838
50m: 26.31 26.31 150m: 1:24.08 29.43 250m: 2:24.00 29.86 350m: 3:24.11 29.87

100m: 54.65 28.34 200m: 1:54.14 30.06 300m: 2:54.24 30.24 400m: 3:53.38 29.27

5. DETTI, Gabriele 94 Livorno Aquatics 3:53.86 833
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:25.64 29.54 250m: 2:25.23 29.81 350m: 3:24.98 29.84

100m: 56.10 28.96 200m: 1:55.42 29.78 300m: 2:55.14 29.91 400m: 3:53.86 28.88

6. MC MILLAN, Jack 00 University of Stirling 3:53.97 832
50m: 26.52 26.52 150m: 1:25.14 29.37 250m: 2:23.80 29.49 350m: 3:24.15 30.59

100m: 55.77 29.25 200m: 1:54.31 29.17 300m: 2:53.56 29.76 400m: 3:53.97 29.82

7. CLAREBURT, Lewis 99 Swimming New Zealand 3:54.34 828
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:25.97 29.66 250m: 2:25.80 30.12 350m: 3:25.46 30.11

100m: 56.31 29.42 200m: 1:55.68 29.71 300m: 2:55.35 29.55 400m: 3:54.34 28.88

8. LARGERON, Pierre 05 Canet 66 Natation 3:55.87 812
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:26.32 29.84 250m: 2:26.56 30.15 350m: 3:26.60 29.60

100m: 56.48 29.47 200m: 1:56.41 30.09 300m: 2:57.00 30.44 400m: 3:55.87 29.27

9. KHIEW, Hoe Yean 02 Malaysia 3:56.27 808
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:26.80 29.98 250m: 2:26.76 30.01 350m: 3:27.20 30.27

100m: 56.82 29.12 200m: 1:56.75 29.95 300m: 2:56.93 30.17 400m: 3:56.27 29.07

10. CAMBLONG, Tommy Lee 01 Canet 66 Natation 3:56.58 804
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:27.24 29.88 250m: 2:27.31 29.98 350m: 3:27.21 29.81

100m: 57.36 29.63 200m: 1:57.33 30.09 300m: 2:57.40 30.09 400m: 3:56.58 29.37

11. ASHLEY-SPARKS, Freddie 02 Swim England 3:56.88 801
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:26.43 29.89 250m: 2:26.30 29.82 350m: 3:27.12 30.28

100m: 56.54 29.66 200m: 1:56.48 30.05 300m: 2:56.84 30.54 400m: 3:56.88 29.76

PROCA, Andrei Theodor 07 Romania 3:56.88 801
50m: 27.53 27.53 150m: 1:26.93 29.96 250m: 2:27.09 30.06 350m: 3:27.85 30.40

100m: 56.97 29.44 200m: 1:57.03 30.10 300m: 2:57.45 30.36 400m: 3:56.88 29.03

13. KIAR SORENSEN, Sander 07 Norway 3:57.02 800
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:26.68 29.95 250m: 2:26.65 29.87 350m: 3:26.63 30.08

100m: 56.73 29.37 200m: 1:56.78 30.10 300m: 2:56.55 29.90 400m: 3:57.02 30.39

14. DJAKOVIC, Antonio 02 SC Uster 3:57.20 798
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:27.22 30.27 250m: 2:27.84 30.14 350m: 3:28.32 29.88

100m: 56.95 30.00 200m: 1:57.70 30.48 300m: 2:58.44 30.60 400m: 3:57.20 28.88

15. GONZALEZ RODERO, Alonso 03 Real Canoe N.C. 3:57.25 798
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:26.71 29.80 250m: 2:26.71 29.77 350m: 3:26.89 29.83

100m: 56.91 29.43 200m: 1:56.94 30.23 300m: 2:57.06 30.35 400m: 3:57.25 30.36
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum)
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025

Event 32, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

16. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:57.32 797
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:26.66 29.70 250m: 2:26.02 29.60 350m: 3:26.81 30.58

100m: 56.96 29.53 200m: 1:56.42 29.76 300m: 2:56.23 30.21 400m: 3:57.32 30.51

17. GRIFFANTE, Tommaso 05 Fin Veneto 3:57.83 792
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:26.78 30.26 250m: 2:27.66 30.17 350m: 3:28.11 30.18

100m: 56.52 29.32 200m: 1:57.49 30.71 300m: 2:57.93 30.27 400m: 3:57.83 29.72

18. LAMBERTI, Matteo 99 Livorno Aquatics 3:58.04 790
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:25.59 29.35 250m: 2:25.91 30.40 350m: 3:27.69 30.98

100m: 56.24 29.17 200m: 1:55.51 29.92 300m: 2:56.71 30.80 400m: 3:58.04 30.35

19. LOGAN, Arthur 04 Scottish Swimming 3:59.15 779
50m: 27.40 27.40 150m: 1:27.18 29.94 250m: 2:28.23 30.39 350m: 3:29.46 30.50

100m: 57.24 29.84 200m: 1:57.84 30.66 300m: 2:58.96 30.73 400m: 3:59.15 29.69

20. BEAUGRAND, Paul 00 Canet 66 Natation 3:59.64 774
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:27.46 30.34 250m: 2:28.37 30.62 350m: 3:30.12 30.92

100m: 57.12 29.65 200m: 1:57.75 30.29 300m: 2:59.20 30.83 400m: 3:59.64 29.52

21. JUSKA, Tajus 09 Lithuania 4:00.46 766
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:27.64 30.66 250m: 2:29.83 30.82 350m: 3:32.08 30.91

100m: 56.98 29.97 200m: 1:59.01 31.37 300m: 3:01.17 31.34 400m: 4:00.46 28.38

22. BIN ZULFIKRY, Muhd Dhuha 08 Malaysia 4:00.56 765
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:29.05 30.70 250m: 2:30.35 30.61 350m: 3:30.97 30.18

100m: 58.35 30.37 200m: 1:59.74 30.69 300m: 3:00.79 30.44 400m: 4:00.56 29.59

23. WYNNE-JONES, Harry 05 Swim England 4:01.16 759
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:26.37 30.03 250m: 2:27.57 30.75 350m: 3:30.26 31.92

100m: 56.34 29.20 200m: 1:56.82 30.45 300m: 2:58.34 30.77 400m: 4:01.16 30.90

24. RAPSYS, Danas 95 Lithuania 4:01.47 756
50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:26.03 29.59 250m: 2:27.03 30.51 350m: 3:29.94 31.59

100m: 56.44 29.62 200m: 1:56.52 30.49 300m: 2:58.35 31.32 400m: 4:01.47 31.53

25. WILLIAMS, Joshua 02 Wales 4:01.55 756
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:27.67 30.25 250m: 2:29.76 31.16 350m: 3:32.07 31.21

100m: 57.42 30.06 200m: 1:58.60 30.93 300m: 3:00.86 31.10 400m: 4:01.55 29.48

26. NEVADO RUIZ, Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:01.73 754
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:28.89 30.70 250m: 2:30.92 30.98 350m: 3:32.01 30.11

100m: 58.19 30.47 200m: 1:59.94 31.05 300m: 3:01.90 30.98 400m: 4:01.73 29.72

27. FURLAN STULAR, Arne 05 Slovenia 4:01.98 752
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:28.14 30.20 250m: 2:29.35 30.70 350m: 3:31.98 31.40

100m: 57.94 29.96 200m: 1:58.65 30.51 300m: 3:00.58 31.23 400m: 4:01.98 30.00

28. FARKAS, Oskar 05 Barumsvommerne 4:02.58 746
50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:29.05 30.75 250m: 2:30.18 30.32 350m: 3:32.10 31.11

100m: 58.30 30.46 200m: 1:59.86 30.81 300m: 3:00.99 30.81 400m: 4:02.58 30.48

29. FERRAO, Gabriel Carvalho 05 Benfica 4:03.17 741
50m: 27.35 27.35 150m: 1:29.18 31.06 250m: 2:31.02 30.32 350m: 3:31.97 30.55

100m: 58.12 30.77 200m: 2:00.70 31.52 300m: 3:01.42 30.40 400m: 4:03.17 31.20

30. NEHRA, Aryan 04 Inspire Institute of Sport 4:04.78 726
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:29.56 30.84 250m: 2:31.79 31.02 350m: 3:34.82 31.43

100m: 58.72 30.49 200m: 2:00.77 31.21 300m: 3:03.39 31.60 400m: 4:04.78 29.96

31. CASERTA, Giovanni 02 Italian Swimming Federation 4:04.85 726
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.69 30.67 250m: 2:29.56 31.35 350m: 3:33.24 32.25

100m: 57.02 29.86 200m: 1:58.21 30.52 300m: 3:00.99 31.43 400m: 4:04.85 31.61
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Trofeu Internacional Ciutat de Barcelona 2025 (Marenostrum)
BARCELONA, 21 - 22/5/2025

Event 32, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

32. SARGEANT, Alexander 02 Swim England 4:05.03 724
50m: 26.78 26.78 150m: 1:26.72 30.69 250m: 2:29.24 31.46 350m: 3:33.31 32.10

100m: 56.03 29.25 200m: 1:57.78 31.06 300m: 3:01.21 31.97 400m: 4:05.03 31.72

33. PUEBLA MARTINEZ, Alejandro 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:05.28 722
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:29.48 30.95 250m: 2:32.06 31.42 350m: 3:34.59 31.27

100m: 58.53 30.34 200m: 2:00.64 31.16 300m: 3:03.32 31.26 400m: 4:05.28 30.69

34. LAFLEUR, Maxime 02 Universite de Sherbrooke 4:05.43 720
50m: 28.34 28.34 150m: 1:30.40 31.04 250m: 2:33.31 31.16 350m: 3:35.69 30.69

100m: 59.36 31.02 200m: 2:02.15 31.75 300m: 3:05.00 31.69 400m: 4:05.43 29.74

35. SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, Marcos 04 C.N. Sabadell 4:06.03 715
50m: 27.87 27.87 150m: 1:28.58 30.66 250m: 2:30.84 31.44 350m: 3:35.01 32.14

100m: 57.92 30.05 200m: 1:59.40 30.82 300m: 3:02.87 32.03 400m: 4:06.03 31.02

36. JIMENEZ RISQUEZ, Alex 06 C.N. Sabadell 4:09.13 689
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.33 30.59 250m: 2:31.67 31.80 350m: 3:36.89 32.87

100m: 57.74 30.03 200m: 1:59.87 31.54 300m: 3:04.02 32.35 400m: 4:09.13 32.24

37. SOKOLOVSKIY, Daniil 04 SC Uster 4:15.01 642
50m: 28.25 28.25 150m: 1:31.89 32.54 250m: 2:36.90 32.66 350m: 3:43.27 33.29

100m: 59.35 31.10 200m: 2:04.24 32.35 300m: 3:09.98 33.08 400m: 4:15.01 31.74

38. OSTERGAARD HANSEN, Nicolai 07 GTI-swim 4:22.53 589
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:34.12 32.81 250m: 2:41.14 33.72 350m: 3:49.43 34.07

100m: 1:01.31 32.05 200m: 2:07.42 33.30 300m: 3:15.36 34.22 400m: 4:22.53 33.10

39. SAMIL, Nur Haziq 01 Brunei 4:30.40 539
50m: 30.05 30.05 150m: 1:36.86 33.94 250m: 2:46.51 35.00 350m: 3:56.95 34.91

100m: 1:02.92 32.87 200m: 2:11.51 34.65 300m: 3:22.04 35.53 400m: 4:30.40 33.45

DNS BAUMGARTNER, Moritz 05 Austria
DNS AKCAY, Gueray 01 Schwimmverein beider Basel
DNS MORILLO LOPEZ, Ferran 05 C.E. Mediterrani

WDR AUBRY, David 96 Montpellier UC Natation
WDR SIERADZKI, Kamil 02 Polish Swimming Federation
WDR PRAKASH, Sajan 93 Inspire Institute of Sport
WDR GALLEN SABATER, Albert 05 C.E. Mediterrani


